Waterford Board of Education
2024 Regular Meeting Schedule

Time: 6:00 p.m.

Place: 15 Rope Ferry Road, Waterford, CT 06385

Dates

Thursday, January 25, 2024

Thursday, February 22, 2024

Thursday, March 28, 2024

Thursday, April 25, 2024

Thursday, May 23, 2024

Thursday, June 27, 2024

Thursday, July 25, 2024

Thursday, August 22, 2024

Thursday, September 26, 2024

Thursday, October 31, 2024”

Thursday, November 21, 2024"

Thursday, December 19, 2024

* Deviates from 4th Thursday format

Approved by the Board of Education - October 26, 2023



